

Chopda Education Society's College of Education Chopda, Dist. Jalgaon

Arunoday Colony, Old Shirpur Road, CHOPDA Dist. Jalgaon

(NAAC Accredited Grade-C)

Phone No.- 02586-220024 KBCNMU College Code- 140024 NCTE Code-113021

Fax No.- 02586-223480 E-mail- cbed12@rediffmail.com Website- www.bed.ceschopda.org

Recognized by N.C.T.E. New Delhi and Affiliated to Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

Outward No.- Date:

Matrix 6.3.1

- List of welfare measures

 provided by the institution with

 seal and signature of the Principal
- List of beneficiaries of welfare
 measures provided by the
 Institution with seal and signature
 of the Principal



Chopda Education Society's College of Education Chopda, Dist. Jalgaon

Arunoday Colony, Old Shirpur Road, CHOPDA Dist. Jalgaon

(NAAC Accredited Grade-C)

Phone No.- 02586-220024 KBCNMU College Code- 140024 NCTE Code-113021

Fax No.- 02586-223480 E-mail- cbed12@rediffmail.com Website- www.bed.ceschopda.org

Recognized by N.C.T.E. New Delhi and Affiliated to Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

Outward No.- Date:

Matrix 6.3.1

List of welfare measures

provided by the institution with

seal and signature of the

Principal



Chopda Education Society's

College of Education Chopda, Dist. Jalgaon

Arunoday Colony, Old Shirpur Road, CHOPDA Dist. Jalgaon

(NAAC Accredited Grade-C)

Phone No.- 02586-220024 KBCNMU College Code- 140024 NCTE Code-113021

Fax No.- 02586-223480 E-mail- cbed12@rediffmail.com Website- www.bed.ceschopda.org

Recognized by N.C.T.E. New Delhi and Affiliated to Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

Outward No.- Date:

<u>STAFF WELFARE MEASURES</u>

College of Education Chopda adopts following welfare measures for its teaching and non-teaching staff members

Medical Leave: 10 medical leave for teaching and non-teaching staff.

Casual Leave: 12 casual leave for teaching and non-teaching staff.

Maternity Leave: Maternity leave can be given to female staff members for six months with salary.

Promotions: Promotions are given considering experience of teaching and non-teaching staff.

Fee concession to the wards of staff members: College provides 50% in fee concession for the wards of teaching and non-teaching staff.

Career Growth: Faculty members are allowed to attend short term courses, workshops and faculty development programmes for upgrading knowledge.

Research Assistance: Leave on duty for participation in

National/International conference, workshop and seminar is

permissible to faculty members

Principal
College of Education
Chopda Dist.Jelgaon



Chopda Education Society's College of Education Chopda, Dist. Jalgaon

Arunoday Colony, Old Shirpur Road, CHOPDA Dist. Jalgaon

(NAAC Accredited Grade-C)

Phone No.- 02586-220024 KBCNMU College Code- 140024 NCTE Code-113021

Fax No.- 02586-223480 E-mail- cbed12@rediffmail.com Website- www.bed.ceschopda.org

Recognized by N.C.T.E. New Delhi and Affiliated to Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

Outward No.- Date:

Matrix 6.3.1

List of beneficiaries of welfare measures provided by the Institution with seal and signature of the Principal



Chopda Education Society's

College of Education Chopda, Dist. Jalgaon

Arunoday Colony, Old Shirpur Road, CHOPDA Dist. Jalgaon

(NAAC Accredited Grade-C)

Phone No.- 02586-220024 KBCNMU College Code- 140024 NCTE Code-113021

Fax No.- 02586-223480 E-mail- cbed12@rediffmail.com Website- www.bed.ceschopda.org

Recognized by N.C.T.E. New Delhi and Affiliated to Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

Outward No.- Date:

List of Beneficiaries

Medical Leave	CL/ML	Duty Leave
Dr. S.B. Jadhav	Prof. M.P. Patil	Prof. M.P. Patil
Prof. N.D. Valhe	Dr. R.V. Sonawane	Dr. R.V. Sonawane
	Prof. N.D. Valhe	Dr. S.B. Jadhav
	Dr. S.B. Jadhav	Mr. Sharad Patil
	Mr. Sharad Patil	Mr. Ashish Shah
	Mr. Hemant Mayur	Mr. Hemant Mayur



Principal
College of Education
Chopda Dist Jelgaon